
CHN - UZB
4:2 (0:0, 1:2, 3:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: MA  ABDULLA Abdulaziz (KUW) Timekeeper: MAT  HASSAN Suhimi (MAS)
2nd Referee: ABED RABBO Hassan (LIB)
3rd Referee: WANJ  IBRAHIM Wan M (MAS)

China (CHN)
[ 1 ] * WEN Tingyuan (GK)
[ 3 ] * LIU Yisi
[ 8 ] * CAI Weiming
[ 9 ] * QIU Hao (C)
[ 10 ] * WAN Chao

Uzbekistan (UZB)
[ 12 ] * CHORIEV Akmal (GK)
[ 2 ] * MIRAKHMEDOV Farkhod (C)
[ 6 ] * SHARAPOV Arslon
[ 8 ] * FAHRIDDINOV Feruz
[ 10 ] * SHARIPOV Jamoliddin

[ 2 ] # HAN Xuegeng
[ 4 ] S CHEN Xiaowei (GK)
[ 5 ] # SUN Guanrong
[ 6 ] # HAO Minhui

[ 1 ] S TUKMAKOV Oleg (GK)
[ 3 ] # ABDURAZZAKOV Tokhir
[ 5 ] # SAMEGOV Fakhriddin
[ 9 ] # IBRAGIMOV Zokhid
[ 13 ] # URUNOV Jasur

Coach: CUI Enlei (CHN)
LING Luhui (CHN)
LV Daxin (CHN)
ONGARO Rosario (CHN)

Coach: MAKSUMOV Avaz (UZB)
RAKHMATULLAEV Jakhongir (UZB)
SHARIPOV Furkat (UZB)
YUSUPOV Akhadjon (UZB)Match Events:

China (CHN) Chronologic
order

Countdown
order

Uzbekistan (UZB)

First Period
Second Period

12'43" 11'17" OHG [10] SHARIPOV Jamoliddin
18'20" 05'40" SG [8] FAHRIDDINOV Feruz

CAI Weiming [8] SG 21'59" 02'01"

Third Period
WAN Chao [10] SG 25'18" 10'42"
WAN Chao [10] FKG 28'31" 07'29"

HAN Xuegeng [2] FKG 34'05" 01'55"
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CHN - UZB
4:2 (0:0, 1:2, 3:0)

China (CHN) STATISTICS Uzbekistan (UZB)
20 Shots 27
11 Shots on Goal 12
5 Fouls 4
1 Corner Kicks 1
3 Free Kicks 5
0 Penalty Kicks 0
3 Overhead Kicks 5
0 Own Goals 0
0 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 0
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

56% Ball Possession 44%

CHN - China
No. Name Pos GF GA SG/S PK OH Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 WEN Tingyuan GK 2 0/1 1
2 HAN Xuegeng W 1 2/2
3 LIU Yisi W 2/3 0/3
4 CHEN Xiaowei GK
5 SUN Guanrong P 0/1 3
6 HAO Minhui W 1 1
8 CAI Weiming P 1 1/2
9 QIU Hao (C) W 2/4

10 WAN Chao D 2 3/4 1
Totals 4 2 11/20 0/3 5 3

UZB - Uzbekistan
No. Name Pos GF GA SG/S PK OH Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 TUKMAKOV Oleg GK
2 MIRAKHMEDOV Farkhod (C) D 0/1 1
3 ABDURAZZAKOV Tokhir P 1/3 2
5 SAMEGOV Fakhriddin D 2/4
6 SHARAPOV Arslon D 2/2
8 FAHRIDDINOV Feruz D 1 2/2 1 1
9 IBRAGIMOV Zokhid P 1/5 0/1 1

10 SHARIPOV Jamoliddin P 1 3/5 1/4 1
12 CHORIEV Akmal GK 4
13 URUNOV Jasur D 1/3

Totals 2 4 12/27 1/5 4 4

Legend:
# Has Played (C) Captain * Starting Five 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
D Defender FC Fouls Committed FKG Free Kick Goal FS Fouls Suffered
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper OG Own Goal
OH Overhead Kicks (Goals/Shots) OHG Overhead Kick Goal P Pivot
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
S Substitute SG Shot Goal SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots W Wing
Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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